FRIDAY, 17.05.2024.

Printing time:10:38
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Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:30 11823‘AUVPL MELB.KN. MELBOU.S. 4.00|3.90|1.70|5.80|2.50]10.0 |4.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.90 | 4.70|2.15|9.00| 1.60 | 3.99[1.60 | 1.95|2.75 | 1.57
12:30/11828/AUNS |SYDNE.M21 SYDNEY 0. 5.80|4.60|1.42|7.75|1.87 3.20/1.25|1.70 1.42]1.52
12:45[11824 AUVPL | DANDEN.C. AVONDALE 5.50|4.50|1.45|7.25/1.97[17.02.95]|2.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85[6.25|5.80| 2.05 | 9.50 | 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.40 | 1.57 | 2.65 | 1.27
13:00[11819 AUSPL |PARA HIL. SOUTH AD. 1.85|3.903.25[2.65/4.90|4.70 |8.50]2.70 | 1.35|1.92/1.95|2.20 | 2.05] 1.55|4.10[ 1.80 | 6.50 [ 1.35 | 1.55| 1.47 | 2.00
13:00[11820 AUSPL |MODBURY CAMPBEL. 2.70]3.70/2.20|4.20 | 3.40]8.00 | 5.90|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]3.35|3.00[1.77 | 5.90| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.42| 1.65 ] 1.97 | 1.72
13:00[11829 AUNS |CC MA.M21 ROCKD.C. 9.506.50/1.20|12.0| 1.45 3.20/1.25/1.65 1.701.80
13:00| 3682 |BANPL|MOHAMM.D. RAHMATG. 1.17 16.50 | 14.0[1.50 | 25.0 ) 2.00 | 65.0 | 2.41 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05| 1.57 | 1.25|1.30 | 2.55|3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.60 [ 1.22 | 6.75
13:00| 3683 |BANPL|S.RUSSELL ABAHA.CH. 1.95|3.30/3.80[3.10|5.80|5.80 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.003.45|2.55] 1.87 | 6.00[2.50 | 10.5[1.92 | 2.55|2.10 | 3.50
13:00| 3684 |BANPL|ABAHANI BROTHE.U. 1.0711.0]18.0 4.701.15]1.40
13:30/11825 AUVPL |MOR.CITY GREEN G. 3.50/3.80|1.80]5.30|2.70]9.00 | 4.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 4.40 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 4.20 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 1.60
14:00(11826 AUWS |O.KINGSW. ING.UTD. 1.15|7.50|11.0]1.35|15.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.82]1.90
14:00[11827/AUWS |PERTH BAYSWATER | 2.30|3.70|2.55]3.35|3.806.25|7.50(2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|2.75 | 2.45|1.62 | 5.10 | 1.65 | 5.50 [ 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.67 | 1.77
14:00/ 4743 |CHNC |DAL.KUN. YUNNAN Y. 15.07.001.15[25.0|1.47|65.0 | 1.97|2.411.50 | 2.20|2.05|19.0 | 18.0]3.70 | 22.0{1.30 | 2.50 | 2.50 | 2.75|7.00 | 1.20
14:00| 4751 |CHN 1 |ZHEJIANG NANTONG 1.43|4.30/6.75[2.00|11.0|2.85|27.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.82 | 1.55] 1.50 | 3.25[2.55 | 13.0 | 1.62 | 1.95| 1.40 | 3.80
14:00| 4886 VNM 1 [BINH DUO. CO.AN.D. 3.30/3.30|2.10|5.40|3.35]|9.50 | 6.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.30| 2.20 | 9.00| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.00
14:00/ 4887 |VNM 1 THANHHOA  |QUANG NAM 1.62|3.60|5.40[2.50 | 8.00)4.10 | 16.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.50 | 1.92|1.70 | 4.50 [ 2.70 | 12.0 | 1.90 | 2.35 [ 1.67 | 4.30
14:00| 4888 |VNM 1 |HONG LIN HO C.MINH 2.10|3.20|3.40|3.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 3.90 | 2.80] 1.95 | 6.25|2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.40
14:35/4752 |CHN 1 |CANGZHOU TIANJJT 4.203.501.80|6.50|2.75|10.5|4.70]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55| 2.40|5.40 | 5.20 ] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.67 | 4.40[1.65|1.97 | 2.95| 1.67
14:35/ 4753 |CHN 1 |M.HAKKA CHENGD.R. 5.103.60|1.65]8.00 | 2.55]16.0 |4.50[1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]7.00 | 7.25[2.60 | 12.0|1.75/4.50 | 1.92|2.40|4.10 | 1.72
14:35/ 4754 |CHN 1 |HENAN S. WUHAN TT 1.95|8.35|3.70[3.10 | 5.70 ) 5.80 | 11.0| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|3.35 | 2.45|1.87 | 5.90 [ 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45[2.05 | 3.25
14:45| 4641 |SGP 1 |GEY.UTD TAMPINES 5.80|4.80|1.40|7.75|1.80 4.10]1.15]1.42 1.271.32
15:00| 4755 |CHN 1 [CHANGCHUN  |GUOAN B. 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40|3.05|10.0 | 5.60|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 5.20 | 4.40| 2.20 | 9.00| 1.75|5.10 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.85
15:004861 THA1 |POL.TERO BANGK.UTD 9.00|5.40|1.2716.0| 1.68]50.0 | 2.25[2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00| 11.0 | 11.0| 3.05|18.0|1.32 | 2.80 | 1.85| 2.10 | 4.60 | 1.27
15:15/1210 |BUGP |OFK PIRIN ETAR 1.47 |3.80|7.25[2.20 | 14.0)3.50 | 28.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 |4.30|3.30 | 19.0|2.30 | 2.80 [ 1.77 | 6.50
15:15/ 4889 |VNM 1 |T&T HANOI HOANG ANH 1.48/4.00|6.50(2.20 | 11.0]3.30 | 25.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|2.25 | 1.75|1.62 | 3.80 [ 2.95| 15.0 | 1.98 | 2.35 [ 1.57 | 4.80
15:30| 5341 | TU3PF |IGDIR B. ERZINCAN 1.484.006.50(2.20|11.0|3.30 | 25.0|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.75|2.35|1.75] 1.62 | 3.90 [ 2.95 | 18.0 | 2.05 | 2.45| 1.62 | 5.00
16:00/11864/IL2PT |HAP.AKKO HAP.K.S. 4.60|3.50|1.73|7.25|2.70|13.0 |4.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.25 |6.75]|2.55| 11.0| 1.75 | 4.90 [ 1.85 | 2.35|3.70 | 1.75
16:00[11865/IL2PT |HAP.RISH. HAP.R.G. 2.80|3.15|2.45|4.70 | 4.10| 8.50 | 8.00 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.00 | 3.80|2.15|7.50|2.05|7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.80 | 2.45
16:00[11866/IL2PF |HAP.NAZ. HAPOEL U. 1.48|3.90|6.75[2.25|12.0|3.45|27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.50 | 1.82|1.62 | 3.99[3.15|18.0 | 2.15|2.60 | 1.65 | 5.60
16:00[11867|IL2PF |L.TIBERI. MACCAB K. 1.35/4.50|8.50[1.90 | 16.02.60 | 35.0|2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.15|1.77 | 1.50 | 1.42 | 3.15[3.10 | 18.0 | 1.85 | 2.05 [ 1.35 | 4.90
16:00/11869IL2PF |HAP.LK.S MAC.HERZ. 1.35/4.508.50[1.92|16.0|2.75|35.0)|2.031.70 | 2.75/2.50|1.92 | 1.55] 1.50 | 3.30[3.20 | 19.0|2.05|2.30 | 1.42| 5.70
16:00[11870|IL2PF |BNEI YEH. IRONIR. 1.05|12.022.0[1.18|33.0|1.52 |65.0|4.70 | 1.15]/1.40|1.55|1.15/1.07 ]| 1.10 | 1.65[3.35|22.0|2.20 | 2.30| 1.03 | 5.10
16:00[11871MAL 1 |KEL.UTD. SEP.SABAH 4.60|3.90|1.65[6.75|2.45]13.0|3.80|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 5.60 | 5.30|2.15|10.0[1.52 | 3.60 | 1.45 | 1.65[2.65 | 1.42
16:00[11873/ITAP1 |MONZA M19 LECCE M19 2.45/3.30/2.70|3.90 | 4.30|7.25|8.00(2.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.40 | 2.85[1.80 | 5.80|1.87 | 6.25|1.53 | 1.80 ] 2.05 | 2.15
16:00/11874IL2PT |SEKTZIA HAP.AFULA 2.50]3.25|2.70|4.10|4.40|7.75|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.10 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.75]| 2.00 | 6.75| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.50
16:00| 8615 |IL2PT |KFAR KAS. IHUD B.S. 1.45|4.2016.50|2.05|11.0|3.00 | 22.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.00 | 1.60 | 1.55|3.45[2.75|13.0|1.72 | 2.05| 1.45| 4.10
16:00| 8620 |LB1PO|AL SAHEL TRIPOLI 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70|3.80[9.00 | 7.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[4.80 | 3.80) 2.05|7.50| 2.00 | 6.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.65 | 2.30
16:00| 8621 |LB1PO HIKMA TAD.SOUR 1.80|3.40/4.30[2.80|6.75]5.40 | 13.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|3.15/2.30|1.82 | 5.90 | 2.65 | 11.0 | 1.95 | 2.55[1.92 | 3.90
16:00| 8627 |TAN 1 |DODOMA SIMBA 7.75|3.70 | 1.47 1.5312.35
16:30/11940 TUNC |CS KORBA CLUB AFR. 10.0 | 4.40|1.33|20.0|1.97|40.0 | 2.85|1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15|18.0 | 18.0]3.70 | 27.0 1.55 | 4.10 | 2.65 | 3.05|9.00 | 1.62
16:30| 8628 TUNC |GAFSA ST.TUNIS 4.20|3.30|1.85|7.00|2.95|13.0|5.70]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|7.00 | 6.25]2.65| 10.5| 1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.10 | 2.10
16:50| 4621 |HRV 2 |DUBRAVA BIJELO B. 2.00|3.20|3.703.30|6.00|6.25|10.5| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[3.80 | 2.70| 1.97 | 6.25|2.70 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.80
17:00112032 AR1W |SAN LOR.W NEW.0.B.W 1.60|3.70|5.40|2.45|8.00)4.00 | 16.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|2.35|1.90| 1.70 | 4.30|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.85|2.30 [ 1.62 | 4.10
17:00/ 3471 |POL 3 |RADUNIA STALOW.W. 3.00/3.40/2.20|4.90|3.50]8.50 |6.25[2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|4.40 | 3.50[1.92 | 6.75|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.87
17:00/5318 | TUR 1 [ISTANBUL. SIVASSPOR 3.05|3.45/2.30|5.00|3.60]9.50 | 7.00f2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 3.80[1.95|7.25|1.85|6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.45 | 1.97
17:00| 8622 |PM23C|BRAGA M23 FAMAL.M23 2.15|3.30|3.203.50|5.20(6.25|9.00|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.603.30 | 2.60 ) 1.87 | 5.90|2.10 | 7.75 | 1.67 | 2.05[1.97 | 2.75
17:45/1211 |BUGP |LOK.SOF. BOTEV V. 2.15]3.20/3.303.50 | 5.60|6.75|9.50 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90[2.00 | 6.75|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.35
18:00/11872/ITAP1 |FIORE.M19 SAMPD.M19 1.75|3.50 | 4.50|2.70|7.00|4.50 | 11.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.40 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.30|2.20 | 10.5|1.65 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 3.10
18:00/12674/FIN 1 |HELSINKI VPS 1.85|3.45|4.00|2.85|6.00|5.10 | 11.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.75|2.20| 1.75|4.90| 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
18:00[12675FIN 1 |AC OULU MARIEHAMN 1.95|8.35|3.70(3.10 | 5.70 ) 5.80 | 11.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.40| 1.85 | 5.70 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35[2.00 | 3.20
18:00| 2984 |SAU 1 |DHAMK AL FAIHA 1.70 |3.50 | 4.80|2.55|7.25]4.30 | 13.0|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45]2.40 | 1.92| 1.67 | 4.20| 2.30 | 10.5|1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.65 | 3.40
18:00| 4421 |SVK 2 |TATRAN L. SPISSKA 1.404.50|6.25[1.90|9.00|2.70 | 22.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.70 | 1.50 ) 1.45|3.20[ 2.55 | 13.0[1.55 | 1.87 | 1.32| 3.40
18:00| 4422 |SVK 2 |P.BYST. S.MYJAVA 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.80|5.60 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]|2.75|2.30|1.70 | 5.10|1.92 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.85] 1.80 | 2.35
18:00| 4423 |SVK 2 |DOLNY K. KOMARNO 3.60|3.70|1.805.50|2.75]10.0 | 5.00|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 5.50 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00|1.77 | 5.10 | 1.77 | 2.15] 2.95 | 1.77
18:00| 4424 |SVK 2 |TREBISOV POHRONIE 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.10(6.25|7.75|2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10[2.90 | 2.55]1.70 | 5.30| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 2.00
18:00| 4425 |SVK 2 |HUMENNE TATRAN 6.25|4.10|1.45]|9.50|2.10(20.0|3.15|1.75|1.85|3.10| 2.75|8.50 | 8.00 | 2.95 | 15.0| 1.62 | 3.90 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 4.90 | 1.57
18:00/ 4426 |SVK 2 |SAMORIN MALZENICE 1.604.204.30|2.30|6.003.60 | 11.0)2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.95|1.75] 1.50 | 3.40[2.05|9.00 [1.45 | 1.62| 1.40 | 2.55
18:00| 4427 |SVK 2 |PETRZALKA  |ZILINAB 1.45|4.30|5.70|2.00|8.00|2.95|18.0|2.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05|1.80 | 1.55] 1.47 | 3.302.40 | 11.0|1.52 | 1.82| 1.37 | 3.30
18:00/5843 |LTU 1 |BABRUNGAS |NEVEZIS 2.90/3.70/2.10|4.60 | 3.25]9.00 | 6.00[1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|4.40 | 3.50[2.00 | 7.25|1.82 | 5.70 | 1.62 | 2.00 | 2.45 | 1.92
18:00| 8609 |[EST 2 |H.LAAGRI LEV.T.M21 1.47 |4.40|5.30(2.00 | 7.50 2.50]1.40|1.97 1.50 | 1.70
18:00/ 8610 |GHA 1 |[NATIONS ACC.LIONS 1.70|3.35|5.10 1.41]2.70
18:00| 8749 [ETH 1 |DIRE DAWA ET.INSUR. 2.90|3.00 | 2.50 1.55]2.30 | 4.40
18:30[11931|FIN 3 |JJK ATLANTIS 3.00|3.40|2.20|4.80 | 3.45]8.50 |6.00]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]4.10 | 3.45|1.90 | 6.75]|1.72 | 5.20 | 1.53 | 1.75] 2.25 | 1.82
18:30| 3631 |AREPKWASL NASSR n 1.80/3.80|3.50[2.70 | 5.30 | 4.50 | 9.00|2.15| 1.55 | 2.35 | 2.15]2.35 | 2.00| 1.62 | 4.30 | 2.05 | 7.25 | 1.57 | 1.85| 1.65 | 2.50
18:30/ 8611 |CRO 3 |JADRAN P. TRNJE 1.55|3.80|5.80[2.30/9.00|3.60 | 17.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55|2.20 | 1.77 ]| 1.623.90[2.75 | 12.0|1.85|2.25| 1.60 | 4.30
18:30| 8744 |CZH3C|ST.BRNO HODONIN 3.00|3.70|2.004.80|3.10]9.00 | 5.70[1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 3.70| 1.92 | 7.00| 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 2.45 | 1.87
18:30| 8748 |CZE3A | TABOR.M21 SLAP.I 4.40|4.201.58|6.25|2.25|11.0 |3.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05|5.50 | 4.90] 2.05|9.50 | 1.50 | 3.50 [ 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.70 | 1.42
18:55/ 1244 |BLR 1 |SLUTSK DIN.BREST 3.80|3.25|1.95|6.25|3.20[11.0 | 6.00| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.80]2.70 | 10.5|1.92 | 6.25]2.10 | 2.80 | 3.90 | 2.25
19:00[11830/ CZH3B|CESKA L. M.BOL.M21 2.30|3.60|2.603.60|4.20|7.25|8.50|1.71|1.90 |3.25|2.80(3.70 | 2.95]1.97 | 6.50 | 2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.45
19:00[11831|FIN3A |PPJ HELS. FUTURA 1.285.50 | 7.50(1.60|10.0 3.60/1.20|1.50 1.50 | 1.57
19:00/11833/FIN3A |NJS JAPS Il 1.75|3.80|3.70 | 2.65 | 5.40 1.98 | 1.65|2.65 1.70 | 2.00
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19:00(11834 FIN3B |P.LIROT EBK 1.55|4.20|4.70]2.20 | 6.50 2.37|11.45|2.10 1.50 | 1.80
19:0011835/FIN1W |PK-35 V.W HELSINK.W 8.50|5.70|1.25|13.0|1.60]38.0|2.15|2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90| 10.5|10.0|2.55|18.0|1.30 | 2.40|1.62 | 1.82|3.80 | 1.18
19:00/ 3335 |AUT3 |DORNBIRN. KUFSTEIN 3.303.90|1.85]5.00|2.75]8.50 |4.70|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.80 | 3.50|1.87 | 7.25]|1.60 | 4.20|1.40 | 1.62|2.15| 1.52
19:00| 3451 |POL 1 |STAL MIE. POGON SZ. 5.10(3.60|1.65|7.75|2.50]|14.0|4.10|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|6.25|6.00|2.35|10.5]|1.62|3.99|1.67 | 2.00|3.40 | 1.57
19:00| 3465 |POL 2 |PRUSZKOW WISLA P. 3.80|3.45/1.90|5.80|3.00]10.5|5.40|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.50 | 4.80|2.30|9.50|1.77 | 5.10]1.75|2.10 | 3.00 | 1.85
19:00/ 3861 |ALG 1 |CHLEF KHENCHELA 1.583.70|5.60]2.35|8.503.70 | 17.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.25|1.82]|1.62 |4.10]|2.75|12.0|1.80|2.25]1.60 | 4.10
19:00/ 3862 |[ALG 1 |CONSTANT. BELOUIZD. 1.90|3.25(4.00]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 12.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
19:00/ 3863 |ALG 1 |SAOURA PARADOU 1.60|3.45|6.00]2.50|10.5|4.30|20.0]|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.10 | 2.05|1.77 | 5.40| 3.10 | 15.0 | 2.25 | 2.85| 1.92 | 6.00
19:00/3865|ALG 1 |ORAN SETIF 1.50|3.70|7.00]2.30|13.0|3.60|28.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.40|3.30| 19.0|2.30 | 2.80 | 1.77 | 6.50
19:00/ 3866 |ALG 1 |AKNOUN BISKRA 1.50|3.70|7.00]2.30|13.0|3.60 | 27.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.303.30 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.70 | 1.70 | 6.00
19:00| 3867 |ALG 1 |EL BAYADH KABYLIE 1.50|3.50|7.75]2.35|15.0|4.00 | 32.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 3.15|2.00]1.75 | 4.90| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.45 | 3.00 | 1.92 | 8.50
19:00| 3868 ALG 1 |SOUF US MAGRA 12.06.00|1.20]22.0|1.6065.0 |2.05|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|16.0 | 15.0]3.50 | 22.0|1.35|2.75|2.30 | 2.55]6.50 | 1.25
19:00| 4602 [HRV 1 |ISTR.1961 VARAZDIN 2.05|3.40|3.70]3.35|5.70]16.25 |12.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|3.50 | 2.75]1.90 | 6.25]2.50 | 10.0 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.20 | 3.40
19:00| 5841 |LTU 1 |DAINAVA SUDUVA 2.80|2.80|2.75]|4.80|4.70]9.00 |9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.35|8.50|2.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.35
19:00| 5842 |LTU 1 |[NEPTUNAS TAURAS 1.80|3.70|3.60]2.70|5.40|4.80 | 10.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.65|2.15]|1.75|4.90|2.25|9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05]|1.75 | 2.85
19:00/ 8734 |FRL1P |PARIS W REIMS W 1.32|5.00|8.00]1.78|14.0]2.35|38.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00| 1.57 | 1.40]1.40 | 2.75]|2.75 | 16.0 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.25 | 3.90
19:00/8736 |[BFA |DOUANES SALITAS 1.40|3.90|9.00 1.563]2.35
19:00( 8745 |CZH3C[HLUCIN KARV.M21 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70]5.60 |8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.60 | 2.25| 1.65|4.90|1.82 |6.75|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.15
19:00| 8746 |[CZH3B|SLOVAN U. KOLIN 1.673.90|4.20]2.45|6.00|4.20 | 10.5|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.30 | 1.87]1.62 |3.99]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.65|1.97 ] 1.60 | 2.95
19:00| 8747 |CZE3A PISEK SOKOL H. 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.00|5.005.30 |8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.60 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.70|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.75 | 2.35
19:00(8857 |FIN 1 |SJK INTERT. 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]7.25|8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.50 | 2.95| 1.85|6.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.30
19:10112012KW1P |SHABAB KAZMA 3.30|3.45|2.05|5.20|3.20]8.50 | 5.60|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.40 |3.80|1.95|7.25]|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.53 | 1.75|2.40 | 1.75
19:10[12024 KW1P |JAHRA KHAITAN 6.25|4.50|1.40[9.00|1.90]22.02.65|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]7.25|7.00|2.40|12.0|1.42|3.05]|1.55|1.85|3.25| 1.30
19:10/ 3336 |AUT 2 |LAFNITZ ADMIRA 3.60|3.45|1.95]|5.40|3.05]|10.0 |5.602.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.20 | 4.30|2.15|9.00|1.72 | 4.90 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.80
19:10/ 3337 |AUT 2 HORN FAC WIEN 3.00|3.30(2.25]14.90|3.60]9.00 |6.75|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.70 | 3.70|2.00 | 7.25]|1.85|5.90 | 1.63 | 1.95 | 2.55 | 1.97
19:10| 3338 |AUT 2 |LEOBEN BREGENZ 1.3314.70 (8.50|1.87 | 16.0|2.60 | 35.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|1.80|1.47]|1.45|3.15]3.10|18.011.95|2.15]1.37 | 5.10
19:10/ 3340 |AUT 2 |RIED STURM II 1.15|7.50{13.0]1.37|22.0|1.85|65.0|4.00|1.20|1.53|1.67|1.25|1.18]1.20|1.87|2.75|18.0|1.70|1.87]1.08 | 3.99
19:10/ 3342 |AUT 2 |STRIPFING GAK 4.00|3.80|1.705.80|2.50]10.0 |4.20|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|5.20 | 4.80]2.20 |9.00| 1.62 | 4.10|1.65 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 1.60
19:10/ 3343 |AUT 2 |DORNBIRN ST.POLTEN 2.85|3.40|2.30]|4.60|3.60]8.50|6.50]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.70|3.30|1.82|6.50|1.75|5.40|1.52 | 1.75|2.20 | 1.87
19:10/ 3350 AUT 2 |VIEN.1894 KAPFENB. 1.703.50|4.80]2.55|7.25|4.20 | 13.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.35|1.92|1.62 |4.10|2.30 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 3.25
19:10/ 3351 |AUT 2 |AMSTETTEN LIEFERING 3.50|4.10|1.75|5.10|2.50]9.00 |4.30|2.70|1.35|1.92 | 1.95]4.00 | 3.90| 1.87 | 6.75]|1.52 | 3.90 | 1.35| 1.57 | 2.15 | 1.45
19:30(11405/SR1PF|CUKARICKI PARTIZAN 2.55|3.45|2.50|4.60|4.10]8.50|7.75|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|4.00|3.35|1.90|6.75]|1.85|6.00|1.53 | 1.80|2.20 | 2.10
19:3011406/SR1PF |M.LUCANI BACKAT. 4.60|3.85|1.65|7.75|2.50|14.04.10|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]6.25|6.00]|2.35|10.5|1.62|3.99|1.67 | 2.00|3.40| 1.57
19:30| 3132 |DE 4B |TURKUCU MEMMINGEN 4.40|4.30|1.576.25|2.25|12.0|3.45|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|5.50 | 4.90|2.05|9.00| 1.47 | 3.35|1.47 | 1.62]|2.55| 1.40
19:30/ 5921 |AZE 1 |QARABAG TURAN T. 1.25|5.80|9.00|1.60|13.0|2.15|40.013.20|1.30|1.73|1.80|1.40|1.27|1.30 | 2.25|2.55|15.0|1.70 | 1.82]| 1.15| 3.70
19:30( 8735 | DANW |BRONDBY W |AARHUS W (1:2) 1.40|4.40|6.50|1.95|9.502.75|22.0|2.06|1.60 | 2.50|2.40|1.90 | 1.55|1.50 | 3.35|2.75| 13.0 | 1.72 | 2.05| 1.42 | 4.10
20:00(11821/SE4SG|HASSLEH. LODDE 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.00|5.00|5.60 |9.00| 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.80|2.30]|1.72 |4.90|1.95|7.00 | 1.62 | 1.95]1.80 | 2.50
20:00{11822|SE4SG|KARLSHAMN | KARLSKR. 4.30|3.90|1.65]6.00|2.45|10.54.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]5.70 | 5.202.20 | 9.50| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.85 | 1.55
20:00/11868 CZH3C|HRANICE FRYDLANT 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.35|4.50]5.90 |8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.10| 1.82 |6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15
20:00{12676/FIN 1 |ILVES HAKA 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.95|2.30]|1.82|5.10|2.35|9.50|1.78 | 2.20]1.87 | 3.10
20:00| 3328  AUT3M LASK 00 RIED Il 1.80|3.90|3.45]2.70|5.10|4.50 |8.50|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00]|2.15|1.97|1.57 |4.10|1.90 |7.25]|1.40|1.62]1.50| 2.20
20:00| 3329 |AUT3M|B.GLEICH. U.GURTEN 5.2014.40|1.48|7.25|2.05]|16.0|3.05|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|6.00 |5.60|2.20|10.5]|1.45|3.25|1.50 | 1.67 | 2.90 | 1.35
20:00| 3330 AUT3M ALERHEIL. WOLFSB.II 2.65(3.702.25|4.10|3.40|7.75|6.25|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 |2.00|3.25|2.85|1.72|5.70|1.65|5.10|1.37 | 1.60| 1.87 | 1.70
20:00| 3864 |ALG 1 |MC ALGER USM ALGER 1.85/3.304.20]2.95|7.00|5.70 | 13.0] 1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 3.35|2.40| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.65 | 10.5|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.10 | 4.10
20:00|{ 4122 |PRT 2 |FERREIRA OS BELEN. 1.673.50(5.10]2.50|7.75|4.20 | 15.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50]|2.35|1.92]|1.65 |4.20|2.45|12.0|1.75|2.10]1.67 | 3.70
20:00| 4123 |PRT 2 |BENFIC.II PORTO Il 2.20|3.40|3.00|3.45|4.80]6.00 |8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.90|2.55|1.72|5.20|1.90 | 6.75|1.53 | 1.75|1.82 | 2.25
20:00| 4521 |RU1PT|BOTOSANI D.MIOVENI 1.50|3.70(7.00]2.30|13.0|3.60 | 27.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|2.60 | 1.87]|1.67 | 4.303.30 | 19.02.20|2.70 ] 1.70 | 6.00
20:00/ 5313 |TUR 1 |ANTALYA DEMIRSPOR 2.15|3.60|3.25|3.35|5.10]5.90 |9.00|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|2.65 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.10|1.87 | 7.00| 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.67 | 2.15
20:00| 5421 |SWE3 |FBK KARL. HAMM.TFF 4.60|4.201.58]6.50|2.25|13.0|3.50]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|5.70 | 5.60]2.20 | 10.5| 1.55|3.50 | 1.55 | 1.87 | 2.90 | 1.45
20:00| 5431 |SWE3 |ROSENGARD  |OLYMPIL.M. 1.633.90|4.40]2.40|6.25|4.00 | 12.0|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.30|1.85]|1.62 |4.10|2.25|9.50|1.70|2.00|1.62 | 3.15
20:00| 5444 |SWE 2 |TRELLEB. HELSINGB. 2.7013.25/2.5014.40|4.10]8.50 |7.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 6.75]|1.92 | 6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.50 | 2.35
20:00| 5445 |SWE 2 |UTSIKTENS OSTERS 3.15]3.35|2.15]5.10|3.45]9.00 | 6.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.90 | 3.99]1.95|7.25]|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 1.90
20:00| 5446 |SWE 2 |GEFLE SUNDSVALL 2.20]3.30|3.10]3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.80]1.92|6.25]|2.10|9.00|1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.80
20:00| 5471 |SW4N |HERREST. AHLAFORS 2.30]3.70|2.55]3.50 | 4.00]6.50 | 7.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.60|1.75|5.40|1.82 | 5.90|1.50 | 1.72| 1.87 | 2.00
20:00| 5492 |SW4V |LINDOME FROLUNDA 2.65|3.702.25|4.10|3.45|7.75|6.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.80
20:00| 5521 |DK2PF |VENDSYSS. SONDERVJY. 5.20(3.90(1.58|7.75|2.30]|16.0 | 3.50|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.10|6.25|5.90|2.25|10.5]|1.55|3.50|1.58 | 1.90 | 3.20 | 1.45
20:00| 5522 |DK2PF |KOLDLIF HOBRO IK 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00 |9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.15|2.60|1.77 | 5.70] 1.95| 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.50
20:00| 5523 |DK2PF |AALBORG FREDERIC. 1.60|3.90|5.00]2.30|7.00]3.50|15.02.90|1.35/1.95/1.95|1.90|1.70]|1.47 | 3.30|2.05|10.5]|1.40 | 1.60]1.37 | 2.65
20:00| 5566 |DK3PF|AB KOBEN. NYKOBING 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.00|5.005.30 |8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.60 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.70|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.55|1.80 ]| 1.75| 2.35
20:00| 8612 |CRO 3 |KARLOVAC MARSONIA 1.23|5.70|11.0]1.67|19.0]2.20 | 55.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.35]|1.35|2.80|3.50 | 19.0|2.15|2.40] 1.30 | 6.00
20:00| 8737 |PM23C|ESTOR.M23 TORR.M23 1.65|3.70|4.90|2.50|7.25|4.00|13.0]12.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.15|1.85|1.60|3.90|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.55 | 3.15
20:15/1212 |BUGP |HEBAR BEROE 1.783.40|4.40|2.85|7.25|5.40|14.011.60|2.20 |4.20|3.203.15|2.30|1.82 |5.90|2.65| 11.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.30
20:30| 1245 BLR 1 |BATE BOR. SL.MOZYR 3.10]3.30|2.20|5.10|3.50]9.00 | 6.501.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.90 | 3.99|2.05|7.25]|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 2.00
20:30| 3191 |DE 4N |VENHAUS HAMBUR.II 6.7514.70 | 1.3719.00 | 1.80]28.0 | 2.55|2.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|8.00 | 7.25|2.25|12.0|1.40 | 2.45|1.50 | 1.67 | 3.05 | 1.22
20:30| 3321 |AUT30O|OBERWART MANNSDORF 2.7013.702.20|4.20 | 3.45]8.00 | 6.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.25|1.77 | 5.30| 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 1.87
20:30| 3322  AUT30O|TWL ELEK. AUST.W.II 2.4513.60|245|13.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.95 | 1.95
20:30| 3324 |AUT3O|FAVORITN. LEOBENDO. 2.90|3.70|2.10]4.60|3.20]8.50 |5.80|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.90|3.35|1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.20 | 1.77
20:30| 3332 | AUT30O|KREMSER VIKTOR.W. 2.05|3.702.95|3.20|4.70]5.80 |9.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.00|2.50|1.75|5.30|1.92 | 6.75|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.87 | 2.35
20:30| 5472 |SW4N |VANERS.FK IFK SKOV. 2.95|3.702.05]|4.70|3.15]8.50 | 5.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.00 | 3.40|1.82|6.75]|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 1.75
20:30| 5473 |[SW4AN |KONGAHAL. VANERS.IF 1.50|4.30|5.10]2.10|7.00|3.20 | 16.0]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.87 | 1.60| 1.50 | 3.40|2.25|10.5|1.50 | 1.82 | 1.40 | 3.00
20:45|4109 |PRT 1 |FAMALIKAO CASA PIA 1.73]3.50(4.60]2.70|7.25|4.60 | 13.0]1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.55]|2.55|2.05]|1.70 | 4.50|2.45|11.01.78 | 2.20 ]| 1.70 | 3.50
21:00({11836/EDLPF |MILLW.M21 BIRM.M21 1.67 | 3.80 | 4.60|2.40 | 6.50 3.20|1.30|1.82 1.38 | 1.50
21:00{12028 BRA1 |BOTAFOG.W KINDER.W 1.35|4.60(7.25]1.90|11.0]2.65|30.0|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.87|1.50]1.50|3.25|2.90|15.0]1.95|2.20]|1.40|4.80
21:00| 1621 |[NL2PF |RODA NAC BREDA (1:3) | 1.85|3.50|3.90|2.80|5.80|4.70|10.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.40 |2.05|1.62|4.30|2.10|7.75|1.53 | 1.82|1.62| 2.60
21:00| 2985 |SAU 1 |[ETTIFAQ AL AKHD. 1.70 3.50 | 4.80|2.55|7.25|4.30|13.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.40 | 1.92| 1.67 | 4.20|2.30 | 10.5|1.70 | 2.05| 1.65 | 3.40
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:00| 2986 |[SAU 1 |[NASSRR. HILAL 2.90|3.80|2.05]|4.50|3.10]8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|3.40|3.20|1.77|6.00]|1.62|4.70|1.37 | 1.60| 1.97 | 1.62
21:00| 3325  AUT3O|NEUSIEDL RAPID II 8.50|5.70|1.25|13.0|1.60]38.02.1512.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90| 10.5|10.0|2.55|18.0|1.30 | 2.40|1.62 | 1.82|3.80 | 1.18
21:00| 3326 |AUT30|DRASSBURG  |ARDAGGER 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00]|7.00|7.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.50|2.95|1.87|6.00|1.92|6.25|1.60 | 1.92|2.05|2.25
21:00| 5482 |SW4N |FARSTA OSTERAKER 2.30(3.702.55|3.50|3.90]|6.50 | 7.50|2.25|1.50 |2.20 | 2.10|2.95|2.55|1.72|5.30|1.77 | 5.80 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.82 | 1.97
21:00| 8629 |ALBPF |PARTIZANI SKENDERB. 1.63/3.70|5.10]2.45|7.75|4.00 | 15.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.30 | 1.85| 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45| 12.0|1.75 | 2.10| 1.62| 3.70
21:15/3391 |SWI 2 |BELLINZ. SION 9.004.70|1.32]|16.0|1.85]|38.02.45|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|13.0|12.0|3.35/19.0|1.40 | 3.10|1.95|2.15|5.40 | 1.37
21:15/ 3392 |SWI 2 |AARAU WIL 2.60|3.35/2.5014.204.00]|7.50|7.25|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10|3.35|2.85|1.77|5.90|1.75|5.70 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 1.97 | 1.95
21:15| 3393 |SWI 2 |SCHAFFAU. BADEN 1.50 |4.00 | 6.00]2.15|9.503.25|19.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.97 | 1.65|1.55|3.50|2.55|12.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.45| 3.70
21:15| 3395 [SWI 2 |THUN VADUZ 1.45|4.30|6.25|2.00|10.0|2.95|22.012.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|1.72|1.55|1.45|3.15|2.40|12.0|1.55|1.75]|1.35| 3.25
21:15/ 3396 |[SWI 2 |XAMAX S.NYONNA. 2.05|3.45|3.30]3.20|5.10]5.60 | 8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.70|2.30|1.65]|4.90|1.90 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.72 | 2.30
21:30/1100 |IT2PF |PALERMO SAMPDORIA 2.3013.30|3.20|3.70|5.30]7.50 | 10.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|4.00 | 3.10| 2.05|7.00|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 3.05
21:30| 1441 |ARG 2 |GIMNAS.T. TEMPERLEY 2.05|2.85[4.0013.40|6.25]|6.75|11.0|1.35|2.95|5.75|3.80|4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.50|2.60 | 10.5|2.40 | 3.25 | 2.60 | 4.50
21:30| 1466 |ARG3A A.QUILMES URQUIZA 1.73|3.35|4.90]2.80|8.505.30 | 16.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.50 | 2.35]1.87 | 5.902.85|12.0|2.25|2.95]2.10 | 5.40
21:30| 2391 |SK3PT |SPARTANS DUMBARTON (1:2) | 2.30 | 3.35|2.90|3.60|4.70|6.75 |8.50|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50]|3.35|2.75]1.85|5.90| 1.92 | 6.75]|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.40
21:30| 2804 |[HUN 1 |MEZOKOV. MTK 3.40|3.50|2.00]5.30|3.10]8.50 |5.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|4.003.80|1.92|7.25]|1.62|4.90|1.45|1.65|2.30| 1.65
21:30| 3455 |POL 1 |GORNIK NIEPOLOM. 1.85|3.50|4.40]2.90|6.75|5.60 | 14.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.15|2.35]|1.87 | 5.80|2.60 | 12.0]1.90 | 2.45]1.95| 3.80
21:30| 3466 |POL 2 |RESOVIA MOTOR L. 3.50(3.35/2.00]5.60|3.15]10.0 |5.80|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|5.40|4.50|2.25|9.00|1.85|5.50|1.70 ({2.10|2.95 | 1.95
21:30| 3472 |POL 3 |JASTRZEBI WISLA PU. 2.35|3.35|2.80|3.70 | 4.60]7.00 |8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.20 | 2.70| 1.80 | 5.60| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 2.20
21:30/ 4086 |[ESP 2 |MIRANDES ELCHE 3.30]3.30|2.25]5.50|3.70]|10.5|7.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|6.00 | 4.80]2.35]|9.50]|2.05|7.00|1.92 |2.60|3.25|2.45
21:30| 8613  BE1PF|GENT W STAND.W 7.7515.40|1.28|11.0|1.65]|37.0|2.25|2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90|9.00 |9.00|2.55|15.0|1.32|2.50|1.62 | 1.82|3.50 | 1.20
21:30| 8614  BE1PF |GENK W LEUVEN W 6.75|4.80|1.35[10.5|1.80]28.02.50|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]8.00 | 7.50|2.40 | 12.0|1.40 | 2.65]1.52|1.80|3.25 | 1.25
21:45/1070 |ITA1 |FIORENT. NAPOLI 2.35|3.50|3.15|3.70|5.10]7.25|9.50|2.15|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55|3.50 | 2.95| 1.88 | 6.25]1.98 | 7.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.60
21:45/12025SM1PF|LA FIOR. COSMOS 2.2013.25|3.15]3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.50 | 2.85|1.92|6.50|2.15|9.00|1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.85
21:45|1807 BEPF2|ST.TRUID. LEUVEN 2.15]3.50|3.30|3.40|5.10]6.00 | 9.00|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.15|2.80|2.45|1.70|4.70|1.93 | 7.50 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 1.77 | 2.35
21:45| 2372 |SC2PF|RAITH R. PARTICK (2:1) 2.2513.40|3.20]13.60|5.20]7.009.5011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.302.75|1.88|6.00|2.10 | 8.00 | 1.63 | 1.95| 1.98 | 2.70
21:45/2571|IRL 1 |ST.PATR. DERR.CITY 2.95]3.05|2.40]5.00|4.00]9.50 |8.001.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|5.90|4.40]2.35]|9.50|2.15|7.00|1.97 | 2.80|3.15 | 2.65
21:45|2572|IRL 1 |SLIGO BOHEM.D. 2.5513.05|2.75]|4.20|4.70]8.50 |9.001.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.45]2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50|1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.85
21:45/2573 |IRL 1 |DUNDALK SHAMROCK 5.80|3.80|1.55]9.00|2.30]|17.0|3.60|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|7.75|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.62|3.90|1.85|2.25|4.30 | 1.60
21:45|2574 |IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. WATERFORD 1.80|3.35(4.40]2.90|7.25|5.50 | 14.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.40|2.35]|1.87 |6.00/2.80|11.0]2.15|2.80]2.10 | 4.50
21:45|2575|IRL 1 |DROGHEDA GALWAY 3.25(3.15(2.20|5.50|3.60]9.50 | 7.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80|2.20 | 9.50|2.00 | 6.75|1.97 | 2.65|3.30 | 2.40
21:45|2591 |IRL 2 |COBH RAM. TREAT.UTD 2.05|3.35|3.40/3.30|5.40]5.90 |9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90] 2.25|9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.95
21:45|2592 |IRL 2 |BRAY CORK CITY 3.90|3.35|1.90]6.00|3.05]|12.0 |5.70|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.60|2.45|10.5]|1.87 | 5.70| 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.00
21:45|2597 [IRL 2 |UCD FIN.HARPS 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 |9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70|2.85|1.95|6.50|2.25|9.00|1.87 | 2.50 |2.25 | 3.10
21:45|2598 |IRL 2 |WEXFORD KERRY 1.53|3.90|5.80]2.25|9.003.50 | 17.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.15|1.72]|1.60 | 3.80|2.65 | 12.0|1.83 |2.20]|1.55|4.10
21:45/2631 |IRL C |W.CELTIC COLLINST. 1.60|4.10|4.70]2.30|6.50|3.45|14.013.55|1.25|1.72|1.80|1.75|1.67|1.45|3.20|1.97 | 7.25|1.35|1.42|1.30 | 2.25
21:45/5101 |[FRA 2 |ANGERS DUNKERQ. 1.35/5.30|8.00|1.87|14.0|2.60|40.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|1.72 | 1.48|1.43 | 3.05|3.10 | 14.0 | 1.75 | 2.05| 1.35 | 4.40
21:45/5102 |FRA 2 |QUEVILLY ST.ETIEN. 5.40|3.70|1.60|8.00|2.35]|16.0 | 3.70|2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40 | 6.50 | 6.25|2.50 | 10.5|1.60 | 3.90 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 3.50 | 1.55
21:45|5103 [FRA 2 |TROYES ANNECY 2.5513.40(2.70|4.004.30|7.75|8.50|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.15|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.20|1.85|5.40|1.48 | 1.70 | 1.97 | 2.05
21:45| 5104 |FRA 2 |RODEZ AJACCIO 1.50|4.20(6.75]2.20|11.0|3.45|28.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|2.20 |1.72]1.63 | 3.80|2.80 | 13.0 | 1.85|2.25]| 1.55 | 4.60
21:45/5105 |FRA 2 |BORDEAUX PAU 1.67 |4.00|5.002.45|7.25|4.00 | 16.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]|2.05|1.85]|1.55|3.45|2.25|11.0|1.45|1.65]|1.47 | 2.80
21:45/5106 |FRA 2 |CAEN VALENCI. 1.30|5.80{9.001.75]|16.0]2.40 | 55.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.60|1.40]|1.42|2.95]|3.10|15.0]1.80|2.00]1.30|4.50
21:45|5107 |FRA 2 |BASTIA PARIS 4.50|3.50|1.75]|7.00|2.75]|13.0 |4.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|6.25|6.50|2.55|11.0|1.77 | 5.10 | 1.85|2.30 | 3.60 | 1.75
21:45| 5108 |FRA 2 |AUXERRE CONCARN. 1.32|5.70|8.501.77 | 15.0|2.40 | 40.0|2.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.97|1.55|1.40|1.42 |2.60|2.60 | 13.0|1.60 | 1.83]1.27 | 3.70
21:45|5109 |FRA 2 |GUINGAMP LAVAL 1.80/3.60|4.60]2.80|7.25|5.10|14.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.80/2.80|2.20|1.82|5.40|2.60|12.0|1.83|2.30|1.80| 3.70
21:45/5110 |FRA 2 |GRENOBLE AMIENS 2.35|3.40|3.00]3.80|4.90]7.50|9.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|3.70|3.00]1.93|6.50]|2.05|7.50|1.63 |2.00|2.10 | 2.60
22:00{11837/FRL1P |LYON W PSG W 1.45|4.30|6.25]2.05]|10.0]2.95|22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.85|1.57]|1.50 |3.30|2.55|13.0|1.62|1.95]1.40| 3.60
22:00({12600 EN2PF |SOUTHAMP. WBA (0:0) 1.80|3.70|5.00]2.80|7.50|5.10 | 16.0| 1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.80|2.20]|1.82 |5.40|2.65|13.0|1.83|2.30]1.80| 4.00
22:15/11838/ISL3 |HAUKAR AEGIR 2.00|3.80|2.95|3.00|4.50]5.60|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.45|2.15|1.62|4.70|1.77 |6.00]|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.60 | 1.97
22:15/4481|ISL C |FRAM IH HAFN. 1.23/6.00|9.00|1.55|12.0]2.10|40.012.90|1.30|1.70|1.801.37 | 1.25|1.27 | 2.25|2.55| 15.0|1.62 | 1.82]| 1.15| 3.70
22:30|1687 |PER 1 |ATL.GRAU cusco 1.70|3.45|4.902.65|7.50|4.80 | 15.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.85|2.15]1.77 | 5.30|2.65 | 11.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.82 | 4.30
22:30| 4488 |ISL C |AFTURELD. VALUR 7.2515.30(1.30]19.50|1.67]32.02.3013.20|1.25|1.65|1.75|8.50|7.75]|2.20|12.0|1.32 | 2.25|1.52 | 1.62|2.95| 1.18
22:45\4113 |PRT 1 |RIO AVE BENFICA 7.5014.60|1.42]113.0|1.95]35.0|2.80|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|9.50|9.50|2.80|14.0|1.47 | 3.30|1.57 | 1.88|3.90 | 1.37
00:30{1376 |PRY 1 |S.AMEL. SPORT.T. 2.55]3.35/2.55]|4.10|4.10]8.50 |8.501.55|2.15|3.90 | 3.15|4.60|3.45|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.00|1.87 | 2.45|2.65 | 2.65
00:55(11880 BRA1 |SANTOS W CRUZEIR.W 6.254.30|1.42]19.00|1.97]25.02.90|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|8.00|7.75|2.75|13.0|1.55|3.45|1.77 | 2.10 | 4.10 | 1.45
00:55|1532 |BRA 2 |CRB VILLA N. 1.80|3.35(4.40]2.90|7.25|5.50 | 14.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.40|2.35]|1.87 |6.00|2.80 | 11.0]2.15|2.80]2.10 | 4.50
02:00| 1282 |CO2PF|U.MAGDAL. DEP.CUC. 2.2013.25|3.15|3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.50 | 2.85|1.92|6.50|2.15|9.00|1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.85
03:00/1331 |BOL 1 |BLOOMING SA BULO 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50 | 4.20]6.50 |8.00| 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.20 | 2.60|1.80|5.90|1.87 |6.25]|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.95 | 2.20
03:00|1377 |PRY 1 |[NACION.A. 2 DE MAYO 2.55|3.05|2.75]|4.20|4.70]8.50 |9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50|1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.85
03:00|1488 ECU 1 |DEP.CUEN. IMBABURA 1.63|3.60(5.30]2.50|8.00|4.20 | 16.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.45|1.92]|1.70 |4.40|2.70 | 12.0]|1.82|2.30]1.67 | 4.10
03:00|{ 8623 |INWSL |[NORTH C.W UTAHW 1.4714.00|6.75]2.20|11.0|3.25|25.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.72|1.62 |3.90| 3.05 | 18.0 | 2.05 | 2.45] 1.62 | 5.20
03:00| 8624 [NWSL |HOUSTON W PORTLAN.W 6.25|3.80|1.52|10.5|2.30]20.03.60|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]9.00|8.00|2.95|15.0|1.65|4.10]|2.00|2.45|5.10 | 1.67
03:30/ 1533 |BRA 2 |[NOVORIZ. CORITIBA 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00 10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.10 | 3.05|2.05| 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.50 | 3.50
04:00{11952USL  |COLOR.S. RH.ISLAND 1.97|3.70|3.10]3.10|5.005.70 |9.00| 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60| 3.10 | 2.40]1.82 | 5.50|2.05 | 7.25|1.70 | 2.15] 1.95 | 2.65
04:00| 8625 |USL  |EL PASO MEMFIS 2.5513.35(2.55]14.004.00|7.75|7.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.10 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.25|1.92 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.92 | 2.25 | 2.25
04:00| 8724 |MX1W |MONTERR.W PACHUCA W 1.85|3.50(3.90/2.80|5.80|4.70 | 10.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.40 |2.05]|1.62 |4.30|2.10 | 7.75|1.53 | 1.82]1.62 | 2.60
04:05| 1281 |CO2PF|QUINDIO LLANEROS 2.25]3.15|3.15|3.70|5.40]7.25|9.501.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 4.20 | 3.10]2.05|6.75]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.20
05:00{11397|CAN 1 |PACIFIC AT.OTTAWA 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.35|2.60|1.87|5.90]|2.30|9.001.75|2.30 | 2.05 | 3.05
05:30| 8626 [NWSL |BAY W SAN D.W 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.20|3.60]9.00 |7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.30 | 4.30]2.15|9.00|1.97 | 6.50| 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 2.30
07:00| 4841 |JAP 3 |IMABARI FUKUSHIMA 2.1513.30(3.20|3.50|5.20]6.50 |9.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.25|9.00|1.80 | 2.35|2.15| 2.90
07:30| 8591 [NNSW |ADAMSTOWN |BROADMEA. 14.019.001.10]20.0| 1.25 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.95|2.00
07:30|{ 8723 |NNSW |[LAMBTON LAKE MAC. 1.05|11.5|22.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50
08:00| 4732 |[KOR 3 |BUSANT. POCHEON 3.05|3.25|2.25]|5.10|3.60]9.00 |7.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.10|4.20|2.05|9.00|1.95|6.50|1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.25
08:00| 4821 |JPN 2 |JEF UNIT. EHIME 1.55|3.90|5.60]2.25|8.503.45|17.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.15|1.72|1.57 |3.70|2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.52 | 3.60
08:00| 4822 |JPN 2 |MITO HOL. OITA TR. 2.40|3.15|2.90|3.90|4.90]7.75|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.10 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.95
08:00| 4825 |JPN 2 |KUSATSU IWAKI 5.50|3.50|1.63|8.50|2.55]|17.0 |4.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]8.00|7.75|2.80|12.0|1.72 | 5.10|2.00 | 2.55|4.90 | 1.80
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08:00|{ 4826 |JPN 2 |M.YAMAG. BLAUBLITZ 2.4513.00|2.95]4.10|5.00]8.00 |9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.45|2.20|7.25]|2.30|9.50|2.00 |2.85|2.70 | 3.20
08:00| 4827 |JPN 2 |TOKUSHIMA KUMAMOTO 2.50|3.05|2.85]|4.20|4.90]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.40|3.35|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.00|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.90
08:00| 4828 |JPN 2 |YOKOHAMA SHIMIZU 2.75]3.05|2.55]|4.60|4.20]8.50 |8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.90|3.70|2.15|7.50]|2.15|7.00|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.65
08:00| 4842 |JAP 3 |TOYAMA OSAKA 2.35]3.05[3.05|3.90|5.30]7.50|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.40|3.20|2.15|7.00|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 3.20
08:00| 4843 |JAP 3 |NARA GIFU 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20 | 4.60]8.50 |8.50| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
08:00| 4844 |JAP 3 |PARCER.N. KANAZAWA 2.60|3.25|2.55]|4.20|4.10]8.00 |7.75]2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.90 | 3.25|1.92|6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.20
08:00| 4845 |JAP 3 |KAMATAM. OMIYA A. 4.10|3.35/1.85|7.00|2.95|12.05.60|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.50 | 6.00]2.65|10.5|1.87 | 5.90|1.98 | 2.60 | 3.90 | 2.05
08:00| 4846 |JAP 3 |YAMAGA GIRAVANZ 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00]6.25 | 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.25]|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
08:00| 4847 |JAP 3 |GRULLA M. YOKOH.SK 2.40|3.20|2.85|3.90|4.80]7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.90 | 3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35| 2.40 | 2.75
08:00| 8585 |AUKA |O'C.KNIG. CANBER.O. 1.27 |5.70|8.00|1.60|10.5|2.20|{38.0|2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80|1.40 | 1.30| 1.30 | 2.25|2.55| 13.0|1.62 | 1.80| 1.18 | 3.45
08:00|{ 8600 |AUVPL|MANNINGH. OAKLEIGH 8.50|5.701.25|13.0|1.60]38.0 |2.15|2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90| 10.5|10.0|2.55|18.0|1.30 | 2.40|1.62 | 1.82|3.80 | 1.18
08:15| 8584 |AUKA |COOMA TI. GUNGAHLIN 2.90|3.702.10|4.50|3.10]8.00 | 5.7012.70|1.35|1.92 | 1.95|3.35|3.15|1.72|6.00| 1.62 | 4.60 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.92 | 1.57
08:30| 8586 | AUSPL|ADELA.M21 RAIDERS 2.35(3.70|2.5013.45|3.7016.75|7.25]2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]|2.85|2.55|1.65 | 5.10| 1.65 | 5.40 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75
09:00{ 4733 |KOR 3 |PAJU CI. YANGPYEO. 1.80|3.40|4.30]2.85|7.25|5.40 |13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.15|2.35]|1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0]1.98 | 2.60]|2.05 | 4.10
09:00| 4734 |KOR 3 |HWASEONG ULSAN C. 1.75|3.40|4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20 | 14.0| 1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.40|2.30]|1.82|5.90|2.85|12.0]|2.15|2.80]2.05|4.60
09:00| 4735 |[KOR 3 |CHANGWON SIH.CITY 2.7013.202.50|4.40|4.20]8.50 |8.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|2.00|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.40
09:00| 4829 |UPN 2 |KAGOSHIMA V VAREN 3.4013.35|2.05]|5.40|3.25]9.50 |5.80|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.20|2.10|9.00|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00|2.80 | 1.92
09:30| 4673 |AUSPF|WELLINGT. MELBOU.V.(0:0) |2.75|3.35|2.55|4.60|4.10|8.50|8.00]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.604.30|3.50|1.95|6.75|1.95|6.50|1.60 | 1.95]|2.40 | 2.25
10:00| 4814 |UPN 1 |FUKUOKA C.OSAKA 2.90|3.00|2.70]5.00 | 4.60]9.50 |9.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.60|6.00|4.60|2.40|10.0|2.40|8.50|2.10|2.90|3.30 | 3.10
10:00/ 4901 |HKG 1 |SOUT.D. KITCHEE 4.7014.20|1.55|6.50|2.20|13.0 |3.45|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|5.70 | 5.50|2.25|10.0| 1.50 | 3.50 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.80 | 1.42
10:00/ 8587 |[AQPL |BRIS.CITY OLYMP.B. 1.95|3.70|3.15]2.95|4.905.30 |8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.50 | 2.20|1.65 |4.50| 1.85 | 7.00 | 1.50 | 1.72 ] 1.67 | 2.25
10:00| 8592 |AUWS |ARMADALE FLOREAT 2.95|3.80|2.00|4.50|2.95]8.00|5.60|2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]3.35|3.20|1.72|6.00|1.60 | 4.50 ]| 1.35| 1.50 | 1.95 | 1.55
10:00| 8593 |AUWS |BALCATTA STIRL.M. 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.20]8.50 |5.80|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.90 | 3.35|1.82|6.50| 1.70 | 5.00 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.20 | 1.77
10:00| 8594 [INNSW |VALENTINE MAITLAND 2.4513.702.45|3.703.70|7.25|7.25|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 3.05|2.65|1.70 | 5.30|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.80 | 1.80
10:00| 8595 |[AUVPL|ST.ALB.S. MELB.PORT 7.004.60|1.37]|10.5|1.85]|32.02.60|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|8.50|8.00|2.55|14.0|1.40|3.10|1.65|1.95|3.70 | 1.32
10:00| 8596 |AUWS |WESTER.K. FREM.CITY 1.95|3.80(3.10]2.95|4.805.30 |8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.45|2.15]|1.60 |4.50| 1.82 |6.75|1.45|1.65]1.62 | 2.15
10:30|4701 |KOR 1 |DAEJEO.C. INCHEON 2.7513.10]2.55]4.60|4.20]8.50 |8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.10|7.00|1.83 |2.45|2.70 | 2.55
10:30/ 4722 |SKO 2 |ANSAN G. CHEONGJU 3.203.202.20|5.30|3.60]9.50 | 7.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.60]2.25|9.00|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.05 | 2.30
10:30| 8588 |AUSPL|METRO S. COMETS 1.85|3.80|3.35]|2.75|5.10|4.70 |9.00|2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.40 | 2.05]|1.62 | 4.30| 1.95 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 ]| 1.62 | 2.35
10:30/ 8601 |AUNS |NWS SPIR. APIA LEI. 8.005.80|1.25|110.5|1.55 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.60 | 1.70
11:00( 4848 |JAP 3 |RYUKYU TEGEVAJ. 1.75|3.45|4.50|2.75|7.00|5.00 | 13.0]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]2.90 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.50| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.45| 1.82 | 3.80
11:00/ 8602 |AQPL |REDLANDS PENINSULA 6.254.50|1.40]9.00|1.90]|22.0|2.65|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|7.25|7.00]|2.40|12.0|1.42|3.05|1.55|1.85|3.25|1.30
11:30| 8589 |AUSPL |ADELAI.O. ADEL.CITY 2.90|3.70|2.10]|4.50|3.20]8.50 |5.702.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.50 | 3.25|1.82|6.25|1.65|4.90|1.42 | 1.65|2.05 | 1.67
11:30| 8597 |AQPL |GC UNITED WYNNUM W. 1.33|5.00(7.00]1.72|10.0|2.35|32.0|3.20 | 1.25|1.70 | 1.80|1.45|1.35]|1.35|2.30|2.20 | 12.0 | 1.50 | 1.57 | 1.18 | 2.90




